Mileage Record -2016-2017
Dr. Linda Dvorak

(Out of County)
Total
Date: Destination: Purpose: Distance: Miles:
09/01/16  |Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 36.00
09/21/16 |Kankakee Dr. Avendano@KCC 53.40 89.40
09/23/16 |Kankakee Meeting @Cultural Lincoln Center 63.76 153.16
09/28/16  |Springfield Conference 131.81 284.97
10/06/16 |Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 320.97
10/28/16 |Pontiac Rep. Bennett Meeting 76.20 3987.17
11/09/16 |Kankakee ROE Meeting 53.40 450.57
11/10/16 |Springfield Seminar 131.81 582.38
12/01/16 |Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38
618.38 s
: 618.38 33893
. .. Total mileage reimbursement for September 1,2016 to December 31,2016 =~ =~ '
01/03/17 |Fairbury Cornbelt ¢ 36.00 36.00
01/09/17 |Kankakee Brickstone 1 34.10 70.10
01/11/17 |Kankakee RIC i 6.50 76.60
01/12/17 |Fairbury Cornbelt o 36.00 112.60
01/13/17 |Oak Brook Supt. Meeting - Maggiano's 105.40 218.00
01/27/17 |Kankakee IKAN i 9.80 227.80
02/02/17 [Ashkum, Bloomington  [Cornbelt ! 146,00 373.80
02/07/17 |Kankakee KCC i 53.40 427.20
02/09/17 |Kankakee RIC 6.50 433.70
02/22/17 _|Springfield Leadership Alliance 235.00 668.70
02/22/17 _|Wilmington High School 16.70 685.40
03/02/17 |Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 721.40
03/08/17 |Kankakee RIC 6.50 727.90
04/06/17 |Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 763.90
04/07/17__|Bloomngton ROE 17 67.60 831.50
04/27/17 |Kankakee KCC 53.40 884.90
05/04/17  [Fairbury Cornbelt 36.00 920.90
05/05/17 |Pontiac Bennett Advisory 40.80 961.70
05/17/17 _|Springfield Rally 200.00 1161.70
05/18/17 |Bourbonnais Olivet 17.80 1179.60
631.09

_ T_ptal milaage reimbursem_f.-nt_for January 1, 2_016 to _Jpr_ne 30, 2017
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